Meter Status : OK(AUTO)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 782.22
Fixed Charge : 96.00
ED Amount : 7.80
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 312.33
Current Bill Amt : 1096.52
Previous OutStanding : 33985.07
Gross Bill Amount : 35081.59
Net Bill Amount : 35082.00
Amount In Words : Thirty-Five Thousand

and Eighty-Two Rupees
only